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Metal Screws (Machine Screws)

| Machine Screws Fillister head

DIN7985H Raised cheese head screw with Phillips cross
recess Stainless steel A4

|====I L _

Characteristics
Series: DIN 7985H

Head form: Raised cheese head

Screwing system: Phillips
Material quality: Stainless steel A4

Surface protection: Untreated

DIN standard: 7985
ISO standard: 7,045

Kind of thread

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

Thread size metric
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Pitch thread

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Head height

24

24

24

24
24

Article

23270607
23731465
23270608
23270611

11749878

23731477
23270613
23270614
23270615
23731472
23731473
23270616
23270617
23731475

23270619
23731485
23731486
23270620
23270621

23731479
23270623
23270625
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Kind of thread

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
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Metal Screws (Machine Screws)

Thread size metric
(M..)
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0.5
0.5
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

1.25
1.25

Pitch thread

Head height
mm
25 2.4
30 2.4
6 31
8 31
8
10 31
12 31
16
16 31
20 31
25 31
30 31
50 31
10 3.8
10
12 3.8
16 3.8
20 3.8
25
25 3.8
30 3.8
30
35 3.8
40
45 3.8
50 3.8
8 4.6
10 4.6
12 4.6
16
16 4.6
20 4.6
30 4.6
30
35 4.6
40 4.6
50
50 4.6
30
50

| Machine Screws Fillister head

Article

23270626
23270627
23270629
23270630
23731499
23270631
23270632
23731490
23270633
23270634
23270635
23270636
23270639
23270641
23731500
23270642
23270643
23270644
23731504
23270645
23270646
23731505
23270647
23731507
23270649
23270650
23270651
23270652
23270653
23731513
23270654
23270655
23270657
23731516
23270658
23270659
23731520
23270661
23731526
23731528
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